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Peter David Stonier

Director Information

Title Professor

Name Peter David Stonier
Postcode TW12 2BX

Date of birth April 1945

Total current 2
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
P D STONIER LIMITED
P D STONIER LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

NEUROMIC INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

NEUROMIC INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

CLARIUS LIMITED

CLARIUS LIMITED

PHOTO THERAPEUTICS GROUP
LIMITED

CLARIUS PRESS LIMITED
RENEURON (UK) LIMITED
PHOTO THERAPEUTICS LIMITED
PHOTO THERAPEUTICS LIMITED
RENEURON LIMITED
MEDIDACTOS LTD
MEDIDACTOS LTD

HOECHST MARION ROUSSEL
LIMITED

HOECHST MARION ROUSSEL
LIMITED

THE MEDICAL BENEFIT/RISK
FOUNDATION UK

THE MEDICAL BENEFIT/RISK
FOUNDATION UK

N/A* - no information available

Number
08529620
08529620

Number
06485364

06485364

04282115
04282115
04197580

04209082
04083134
03475828
03475828
03375897
03492891
03492891
02945218

02945218

02658908

02658908

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
In Administration

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
In Administration

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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904028828

904028828
2 Castle Business Village
Station Road

Hampton

Middlesex
United Kingdom

App. Date
15/05/2013
15/05/2013

App. Date
28/01/2008

28/01/2008

05/09/2001
05/09/2001
29/05/2001

01/05/2001
10/10/2000
25/09/2000
25/09/2000
20/09/2000
15/01/1998
15/01/1998
01/09/1994

01/09/1994

30/01/1992

30/01/1992

Res. Date

Res. Date
31/03/2014

31/03/2014

26/03/2003

26/03/2003
30/06/2003

27/06/2003
19/07/2001
19/07/2001
27/06/2003

16/12/1999

16/12/1999

Position
Director
Director

Position
Director

Director

Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director

Director



